

Indemnification Agreement for use when outside entities contract to use Nunez Community College Facilities.

The contractor hereinafter referred to as following indemnification agreement prior to using Nunez Comm	
Tenering machining action agreement prior to acting manage actions.	
agrees to protect, of harmless Nunez Community College, Louisiana Community and T Louisiana, their officers, agents, and employees, including volunt claims, demands, expenses, and liability arising out of injury or do or destruction of any property which may occur or in any way ground College facilities by	eers, from and against any and all eath to any person or the damage, loss,
This includes any and all costs, expense, and/or attorney's fees in as a result of any clair except those arising out of negligence by Nunez Community Collection Technical College System, or the State of Louisiana.	m, demands, and/or causes of actions
agrees to investigate, har and defend any such claims, demands, or suits at its sole expense expenses related to thereto, even if claims, etc are groundless, fa	_
Accepted by:	
Contractor (Name of Business/Organization)	
Signature of Authorized Officer	Date